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DRESSAGE

CHAMPIONSHIPS-

a#

gl
l

Reg Horse

31 Sicker

42 Kommandeur

27 Hitrol

29 Nostradamus 14

33  Micele

28 Wandango 14

26 Rigolleto

14  Gevrior

15 Dagestan

16 Neptun

43 Otto

44  Livano

30 Destoinic

Balkan Dressage Championship 2008 Istanbul TURKEY
Prix St-Georges D-PSG02-2000

Rider

Alexandrescu Sorin

Yavas Ferhat

Myrat Eleni

Emmamouil Altani

Raducan Bianca

Pouli Chara

Stavroulakis Stelios

Kaschiev Svetlozar

Georgiev Hristo

Sokolova Veselina

Narin Cem

Etik Sedef

Colea Ramona

22/08/2008

OFFICIAL RESULT
PLACED COMPETITORS

B : Mr. Sandos Redondo Mariano "I" (ESP)
M: Mrs. Petukhova Nataliya "I" (BLR)

C : Mrs. Robins Mary "C" (NZL)

H : Mr. Cruz Ricardo Rojas "C" (CRC)

E : Mrs. Mandl Victoire "I" (AUT)

RNF PEN. E H C
l] 000 267,00 251,00 264,00
ROU 66,750 62,750 66,000
1 3 1
000 263,00 250,00 260,00
TUR 65,750 62,500 65,000
2 5 2
E 000 252,00 256,00 235,00
GRE 63,000 64,000 58,750
4 1 9
E 000 250,00 253,00 257,00
GRE 62,500 63,250 64,250
7 2 3
l] 000 252,00 246,00 249,00
ROU 63,000 61,500 62,250
4 7 4
E 000 252,00 251,00 238,00
GRE 63,000 62,750 59,500
4 3 8
E 000 234,00 250,00 246,00
GRE 58,500 62,500 61,500
12 5 6
E 000 253,00 228,00 249,00
BUL 63,250 57,000 62,250
3 9 4
E 000 238,00 244,00 243,00
BUL 59,500 61,000 60,750
11 8 7
i 000 241,00 228,00 231,00
BUL 60,250 57,000 57,750
9 9 10
000 233,00 226,00 230,00
TUR 58,250 56,500 57,500
13 11 11
000 240,00 218,00 228,00
TUR 60,000 54,500 57,000
10 15 12
BB o 24200 21900 22200

278,00
69,500

271,00
67,750

245,00
61,250

255,00
63,750

247,00
61,750

250,00
62,500

257,00
64,250

252,00
63,000

244,00

61,000
10

242,00

60,500
11

258,00
64,500

221,00

55,250
14

223,00

-

(R ETLRN

FIDE

Ve

1.

BAETONY

277,00
69,250

255,00
63,750

284,00
71,000

256,00
64,000

272,00
68,000

254,00
63,500

253,00
63,250

253,00
63,250

236,00

59,000
10

239,00
59,750

220,00

55,000
14

235,00

58,750
11

233,00

Total

1.337,00
66,850

1.299,00
64,950

1.272,00
63,600

1.271,00
63,550

1.266,00
63,300

1.245,00
62,250

1.240,00
62,000

1.235,00
61,750

1.205,00
60,250

1.181,00
59,050

1.167,00
58,350

1.142,00
57,100

1.129,00



14

15

Reg

Horse

17  Accessoire

45

Clockwork

Rider

Mehmet Ali Fetu

Hazinedaroglou Osman

PRIZE E

60,500

000 231,00
57,750
14

0.00 220,00
55,000
15

54,750
14

220,00
55,000
12

220,00
55,000
12

C M
55,500 55,750
13 13

215,00 238,00
53,750 59,500
15 12
217,00 219,00
54,250 54,750
14 15

58,250
12

221,00
55,250

13

219,00
54,750

15

Total

56,450

1.125,00
56,250

1.095,00
54,750



